44

37

35
40
42

42
42
42

35
36

35

41

35

35

35

45

45
39
35
40
44
41
41
36

41

41

41

41

35

41

41

35

41
36

45

0#0001

0#0002

0#0003

0#0004

0#0005

0#0006
0#0007
0#0008

0#0009
0#0010

0#0011

0#0012

0#0013

0#0014

0#0015

0#0016

0#0017
0#0018
0#0019
0#0020
0#0021
0#0022
0#0023
0#0024

0#0025

0#0026

0#0027

0#0028

0#0029

0#0030

0#0031

0#0032

0#0033
0#0034

0#0035

occupational therapy
office machines and
equipment installation,
maintenance and repair
office machines and
equipment rental*
offset printing

off-site data backup

oil prospecting

oil-field surveys

oil-well testing

online advertising on a
computer network

online banking

online ordering services in
the field of restaurant
take-out and delivery
online publication of
electronic books and
journals

online retail services for
downloadable and
pre-recorded music and
movies

online retail services for
downloadable digital music

online retail services for
downloadable ring tones
online social networking
services

opening of security locks
operating canal locks
opinion polling

optical glass grinding
opticians” services
orchestra services
organization of balls
organization of collections
organization of
competitions [education or
entertainment]

organization of cosplay
entertainment events
organization of electronic
sports competitions
organization of
entertainment events
organization of exhibitions
for commercial or
advertising purposes
organization of exhibitions
for cultural or educational
purposes

organization of fashion
shows for entertainment
purposes

organization of fashion
shows for promotional
purposes

organization of lotteries
organization of monetary
collections

organization of political
meetings

42V02
37A01,37D04
35J02
42F01

42P02

42N02
42N02
42N02

35A01
36A01

35G03

41D01

24E02,26D01
35K15,35K99

24E02,35K15

24E02,35K15

42H01

37E08,42799
39799
35B01
40H99
42V02
41E03
41F06
36K01

41A03,41F06

41F06
41F06

41F06

35A01

41A03,41F06

41F06

35A01

36G01
36K01

42799

440246

370014
350013
400113

420225

420095
420063
420042

350084
360072

350177

410091

350147

350145

350146

450218

450033
390032
350066
400088
440092
410028
410082
360023

410010

410215

410231

410242

350064

410051

410188

350103

410081
360023

450238

22

19

22

19

18

18

18

19

19

18

22

22

19

19
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45

41

41
35

35

44
35

42

35

35

0#0036

0#0037

0#0038
0#0039

0#0040

0#0041
0#0042

0#0043

0#0044

0#0045

organization of religious
meetings

organization of shows
[impresario services]
organization of sports
competitions

organization of trade fairs
organization of trade fairs
for commercial or
advertising purposes
orthodontic services
outdoor advertising
outsource service providers
in the field of information
technology

outsourced administrative
management for companies
outsourcing services
[business assistance]

42799

41E01

41F01
35A01

35A01

42V02
35A01

35801

450184

410083

410059
350082

350082

440214
350152

420230

350122

350097

*

20

20

18

20
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